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RESULTS OF THE 37TH ANNUAL DYNAMIC DUO 3-MILE COUPLES ROAD RACE
COLONIE TOWN PARK
SPONSORED BY THE HUDSON-MOHAWK ROAD RUNNERS CLUB

SATURDAY, AUGUST 1, 2015
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24:56

=36 =36 Con"t
Jack Vite 16:10 15 Alex Matson
Caroline Rusch 18:18 34:28 Emily Dinallo
Jake Johnson 15:34 16 Jeff Alvarez
Kathryn Tenney 20:02 35:36 Elise Maddalone
Kevin Gideon 16:36 17 David Thielke
Emily Digman 18:40 35:16 Danielle Jordan
Jared Capuano 16:51 18 Nick O"Brien
Emily Burns 19:00 35:51 Mikeisha Kelly
Nick Roig 16:51 19 Matt Vigilanti
Caroline Hartman 19:03 35:54 Caitlyn Roig
Ritish Lahiri 16:44 20 Jeffrey Qu
Catherine Phelps 19:11 35:55 Charlotte Hartman
Michael Bashent 16:20 21 Henry Christopher
Alexis Scott 19:47 36:07 Paroma Lahiri
Nick Rughubar 17:20 22 Matt Tran
Maryanna Lansing 18:51 36:11 Loren Norfleet
Ryan Moon 17:14 23 Adam Blanchard
Carolyn Pellegrini 19:08 36:22 Bridget Geraghty
Jordan Johnson 16:30 24 Josh Lacey
Marilyn O"Brien 20:01 36:31 Emily Pingelski
Drew Burns 17:26 25 Kyle Garnsey
Amanda Chamers 19:22 36:48 Heather Dilcher
Jeremy Carter 17:10 26 Nicholas Reyes
Brittney Mack 20:04 37:14 Charlotte Kokernak
Brian Halliday 17:15 27 Brenton Blanchet
Hillary Halpern 20:05 37:20 Michelle Dang
Conor Newton 18:02 28 James Masse
Shannen Kerin 19:29 37:31 Sarah Masse

37-45 37-45 Con*

Garrett Davis 15:31 6 Christopher Breiner
Julia Flower 17:27 32:58 Courtney Breiner
Matthew Jacques 16:38 7 Matt Farragher
Stefanie Fresenius 17:58 34:36 Kasia Geiger
Travis Briggs 15:36 8 Brandon Gallupi
Ashley Peppriell 19:13 34:49 Jordan Westcott
Sam Heraghty 16:14 9 Rob Cloutier
Morgan Meaney 19:43 35:57 Ashley O"Hara
William Marois 16:56

Larissa Melandez 20:11 37:07
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40:31

41:20

41:51

41:53

43:05

43:50

44:13

45:30

46:06

57:53

38:09

38:43

41:11

42:44
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46-54

Cody Netzband
Molly Wellman

Alex Hislop
Danielle Maslowsky

Nick Webster
Meaghan LaPoint

Sam Acevedo
Kayla Rose

Anthonhy Peleggi
Jennifer Chieco
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Alex Perry
Nicole Soblosky

Ethan Brunell
Heather Brunell

Ben Drake
Sally Drake

John Deer
Kari Deer

Paul Young
Amelia Kokernak

Jim Foley
Shea Foley

Matthew Fryer
Amy Fryer

Mark Steele
Alexandra O"Hara
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James 0"Connor
Renee Tolan
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Hillary Johnson
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Rebecca Chapman
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73-81 (Con"t)

Dennis Fillmore
Peyton Czupil

Bill Grimaldi
Kelcey Heenan

Brien Ragone
Eileen Ragone

Gary Czupil
Erin Czupil

Todd Lasher
Dana Wiczar

George Baranauskas
Erin Reep

Rick Matson
Fran Matson

Jordan Bieber
Carole Bieber

Paul Bennett
Alicia LaskosKki

100-108

David Padula
Cheryl Feder

Chris Rush
Kerry Caher

Perry Gava
Kathleen Dougherty

Mark Stephenson
Lisa Stephenson

Dave Glass
Jean Hull

John Sowa
Lisa Gregory

Ralph Feinstein
Martha DeGrazia

Wade Stockman
Anny Stockman
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24:39

20:43
22:31

20:19

23:19

28:36
25:11

25:08
28:42

22:02
43:09
18:41
22:51

29:39
19:35

25:35
24:57

18:51
33:48
20:42
30:54

28:27
23:40

31:47
25:42

28:29
37:31

43:29

44:41

46:48

50:16

43:14

43:38

53:47

53:50

65:11

41:32

49:14

50:32

52:39

51:36

52:07

57:29

66:00



